

Champaign County

Cable Road Paving 2019

Bid Tabulation

3/28/2019

ITEM	Extension	Description	Quantity	Unit	A&B Asphalt, Corp		The Shelly Company		Price	Cost
					Price	Cost	Price	Cost		
1		Item 202- Wearing Course Removed	990	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 8,910.00		
2		Item 411 - Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	376	CY	\$ 71.00	\$ 26,696.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 22,560.00		
3		Item 441 - Asphalt Concrete Intermediate 1 1/2" of Type 1 PG64-22	1,077	CY	\$ 144.00	\$ 155,088.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 170,166.00		
4		Item 441 - Asphalt Concrete Surface 1 1/2" of Type 1 PG64-22	2,876	CY	\$ 144.00	\$ 414,144.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 454,408.00		
5		Item 642 - Center Line	3.20	MILE	\$ 935.00	\$ 2,992.00	\$ 935.00	\$ 2,992.00		
6		Item 642 - Edge Line	6.41	MILE	\$ 547.00	\$ 3,506.27	\$ 547.00	\$ 3,506.27		
7		Item 614 - Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$ 25,098.86	\$ 25,098.86	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00		
8		Item 407 - Tack Coat	3,452	GAL	\$ 3.25	\$ 11,219.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,630.00		
9		Item 301 - Asphalt Base	364	CY	\$ 141.00	\$ 51,324.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 54,600.00		
					Total					
					\$ 696,998.13		\$ 738,772.27			

Engineer's Estimate = \$650,000